ANNUPRIYA MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED

Annexure
Filing under clause @)MM}@MMMM&M#&MM rate Per. ns‘)&mm. 2016
Sl. [Category of creditor Summary of claims received | Summary of claims provisionally Amount of Amount of  |Details in Remarks, if any
No. admitted claims not claims under |Annexure
Amount No. of Amount of stimitted verification
claims claims
1 |Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors g - . 7 ) . .l 3 1
2 |Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of 2
creditors N - 0 T - Ed Nk 5
3 |Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors 3
belonging to any class of creditors) % 1,50,68,0,018.00 1|2 1,50,34,04,108.00 T 340491000 | 2 .
4 |Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors 4
belonging to any class of creditors) 0 X N 9 g - g -3 i
5 |Operational creditors (Workmen) 0 z = 0 2 R z - |z . 5
6 |Operational creditors (Employees) 0 Ed - 0 z « k4 -]z - 6
7 |Operational creditors (Government Dues) 0 2 . 0 z - z -1z % 7
8 |Operational creditors (other than Workmen andEmployees 8
and Government Dues) ¢ % - 0 ¥ - N "1z -
9  |Other creditors, if aay, 9
(other than financial creditors and operational creditors) Ed - 0 4 - z -
Ed -
Total 1 2 1,50,68,09,018.00 [ 121,50,34,04,108.00 Sz 340491000 f0




e e & S IVIAFrbrrAd: .- - - T TRYRal T Maesite & - T e 1UONO -

Anmnexure -1

Name of the corporate debtor: Anupriya Management Private Limited ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 01.01.2024; List of creditors as on: 20.01.2024

List of secured financial ereditors (SFC) belonging to any class of creditors
{(Amount in %)

Details of claim received Details of claim provisionally admitted Amount| Amount of | Amount of claim not| Amount of claim Remar
Date of receipt |Amount claimed Amount of claim Nature of] Amount covered by |Amount covered|] Whether | % of voting O.f any mutual admitted under verification | ks, if
admitted claim security by guarantee | related share in CoC contm'ge dues, that any
interest party? nt claim | may be set-
off

N NI N
NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL |NIL I |NIL NIL L NIL I|NIL NIL |NIL NIL

L L

Annexure -2

Name of the corporate debtor: Anupriya Management Private Limited ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 01.01.2024; List of creditors as on: 20.01.2024

List of unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors

(Amount in ¥)
Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount | Amount| Amo |Amount of claim Remarks, if
Date of Amount claimed |Amount of claim | Nature| Amountcovered by |Whe| % of of ofany | unt |under verification any
receipt admitted of guarantee ther | voting | continge | mutual | of
claim relat| sharein | ntclaim | dues, claim
ed CoC that may| not

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL [NIL |NIL N|NIL NIL |NI|NIL |NNIL NIL |NIL NIL

I L 1

1 1
NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL |NIL |NIL N|NIL NIL NI|NIL |NNIL NIL [NIL NIL

I L I

"""



Name of the corpornte debtor: Anupriyn Management r

Annexure -3

List of secured financial ereditors (other (han Ananclal credliors helonging (o any class of ereditors)

(Amount in 2)

ivate Limited § Date of commencement of CIRP: 01,01,20245 List of ereditars as on: 20.01,2024

SI._ [Name of creditor T 1T _Drlni[l_ln[‘flnIIII_I'N'lfi\[ﬂ[_% o Detally of ¢lalm admitted - Amount of [ Amount of | Amount of "Amm of |  Remarks, if
No. Date of  |Amount clnimed Amount of clalm Nature of |[Amount covered| Amount Whether % yoting | econtinge nt| any mutual daim not claim any
receipt admitted clalm hy covered hy refnted share in CoC claim dues, that admitted under
security Interest| gunrantee party? may be verificati
set-ofl on
| STATI BANK OF INDIA 15012024 1,50,68,09,018 00 __[1,50,34,04,108,00 SECURED  [1,50,34,04,108.00 No 100 [ 0 140491000 {0
Annexure -4
Name of the corporate debtor: Anupriya Management Private Limited ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 01,01,2024; List of creditors as on: 20.01.2024
List of unsccured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
(Amount in T)
SI. (Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of clalm admitted Amount of | Amount of any Amount of |Amount of Remarias, if
No. Date of |Amount claimed Amount of claim Nature of |[Amount covered| Whether |% of voting contingent | mutual dues, that claim not  |claim under any
receipt admitted claim by guarantee related  |share in CoC claim may beset- ofl admitted  |verification
party?
NIL
NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL L INIL I{NIL NIL L NIL L [NIL NIL
NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL L _|NIL 1|NIL NIL L _INIL L _|NIL NIL
NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL L |NIL I|INIL NIL L INIL L _INIL NIL
NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL L _INIL I|NIL NIL L |NIL L |NIL NIL




Auncxuro - §
AREMIR 2

Name of the corporate debtor: Anupriyn Manngement Private Limited § Date of commencement of CIRP: $1.01.2024; List of creditors ns on: 20,01.2024

List of operationnl credltors (Workmen)
(Amount in®)

Sk Name of Name of workman Details of clnim received Detnils of claim ndmitted (Provisslonall Amountof |Amount of any| Amount of Amount of claim |Remarks, if
No. | authorised Date of receipt  |Amount clnimed Amount of Nnture of ‘Whether % voling share In | contingent claim | mutual dues, claim under not admitted any
representati claim clnim related CoC, il that may be verification
ve, if any Imitted party? applicable set-ofl
1 NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NITL NIL NIL NIL
2 NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
3 NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
Total
Annoxure -6
Name of the corporate debtor: Anupriya Management Private Limited ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 01.01.2024; List of creditors as on: 20.01.2024
List of operational creditors (Employees)
(Amount in?)
Sl Name of |Name of employee Details of claim received Details of claim admitted (Provessionally) Amountof |Amountof any| Amountof Amount of claim |Remarks, if
No. | authorised Date of receipt |Amount claimed Amount of Nature of Whether |% of voting share in| contingent claim | mutual dues, claim under not admitted any
representati claim claim related CoC, if that may be verification
ve, if any dmitted party? pplicabl set-
NIL




Annexure -7

Name of the corporate debtor: Anupriya Management Private Limited ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 01.01.2024; List of creditors as on: 20.01.2024

List of operational creditors (Government ducs)

Details of claim Amount of Amount Amount Amount of Remarks, if
recaved contingent of any of claim claim under any
ment Date of Amount Amount Nature of Amount Amount Whether % of voting claim mutual not verification
Admitted
receipt claimed Provisionally claim covered by covered by related share in dues, admitted
security guarantee party? CoC, if that may
interest applicable be set-off
Nil Nil Nil N .
Nil 0 0 0 0 0 0
- Nil - =
0 0 0 0 0
Annexure -8
Name of the corporate debtor: Anupriya Management Private Limited ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 01.01.2024; List of creditors as on: 20.01.2024
List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)
Details of claim Details of claim admitted (Provisionally) Amount of |Amount of|f Amount off Amount |Remarks, if
Date of (Amount |Amountof |[Nature of Amount | Amount [Whether|% of voting| contingent any claim not | of claim |any
receipt |claimed claim claim covered | covered by [related share in claim mutual | admitted | under
admitted by guarantee |party? CoC dues, verificatio
security that may n
NIL




Annexure -0
Name of the corporate debtor: Anupriya Management Private Limlted 1 Date of commeneement of CIRP: 01.01,2024; List of creditors as on: 20.01.2024

Listof other ereditors (Other than financial creditors and operational creditors)
(Amount in?)

Namec of creditor | Details of claim received Detaits of clnim admlitied (Provisionally) Amount of Amount of any | Amount of claim Amount of Remarks, if
Datc of reccipt | Amount claimed Amount of cluim Nature of| unt covered by Amuunt covered by Whether continge nt mutual dues, that |not admitted claim under any
admitted clalm L ity Interest guaranice related claim may be set- off verificati on
party?
NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL L NIL




